
1 2 Uribe Mirtha 2 3 6 11 0.50
2 6 Muñoz Alexandra 1 - 3 4 0.25
2 8 Frias Maguilaura 1 - 1 2 0.25
2 20 Rueda Carla 1 1 2 4 0.25
2 12 Leyva Angela 1 5 5 11 0.25
2 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 7 2 10 0.25
- 5 Almeida Shiamara - - - -
- 7 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian - - - -
- 13 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima - 2 1 3
- 15 Uceda Jessenia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 19 20 46 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Leyva Angela 15 4 22 41 36.59
2 20 Rueda Carla 7 6 16 29 24.14
- 8 Frias Maguilaura 8 1 10 19
- 2 Uribe Mirtha 7 1 9 17
- 15 Uceda Jessenia 5 1 8 14
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett 5 2 4 11
- 13 Olemar Katherinne 2 1 6 9
- 18 Gomez Coraima 1 3 5 9
- 5 Almeida Shiamara - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - - -
- 7 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 19 80 149 33.56


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • Peru

PER
CZE 3

1 23
25

25
22

19
25

17
25

84
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:30 0:27 0:25 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'00021.07.2017
Richmond
Richmond Olympic Oval

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:14  Total: 2:04
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1 9 Torres Janice 7 5 10 22 1.75
2 12 Leyva Angela 6 4 21 31 1.50
3 6 Muñoz Alexandra 3 2 10 15 0.75
4 20 Rueda Carla 2 2 11 15 0.50
4 10 Patiño Mirian 2 3 3 8 0.50
6 2 Uribe Mirtha 1 - 3 4 0.25
6 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 - 4 5 0.25
6 8 Frias Maguilaura 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 5 Almeida Shiamara - - 5 5
- 7 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 15 Uceda Jessenia - 2 8 10
- 13 Olemar Katherinne - 1 2 3
- 18 Gomez Coraima - 1 - 1

- 19 - 19Others
Total Team 23 42 80 145 5.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 - 17 18 0.25
- 2 Uribe Mirtha - - 14 14
- 7 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - - 5 5
- 9 Torres Janice - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian - - - -
- 13 Olemar Katherinne - - 4 4
- 14 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - 1 12 13
- 20 Rueda Carla - 1 8 9
- 12 Leyva Angela - 3 10 13
- 5 Almeida Shiamara - 1 3 4
- 15 Uceda Jessenia - 1 3 4
- 18 Gomez Coraima - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 8 76 85 0.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

PER
CZE 3

1 23
25

25
22

19
25

17
25

84
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:30 0:27 0:25 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'00021.07.2017
Richmond
Richmond Olympic Oval

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:14  Total: 2:04
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1 12 Leyva Angela 13 3 17 33 30.30
- 8 Frias Maguilaura 8 3 8 19
- 10 Patiño Mirian 10 1 4 15
- 9 Torres Janice 10 1 3 14
- 15 Uceda Jessenia 4 - 2 6
- 13 Olemar Katherinne 1 - 2 3
- 2 Uribe Mirtha - - - -
- 5 Almeida Shiamara - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - - -
- 7 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima - - - -
- 20 Rueda Carla - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 8 36 90 42.22


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Muñoz Alexandra 17 - 74 91 4.25
2 5 Almeida Shiamara 2 - 20 22 0.50
- 2 Uribe Mirtha - - 7 7
- 7 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice - - 7 7
- 10 Patiño Mirian - - 1 1
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - 4 4
- 12 Leyva Angela - - 2 2
- 13 Olemar Katherinne - - 1 1
- 14 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 15 Uceda Jessenia - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima - - - -
- 20 Rueda Carla - - 1 1
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 1 119 139 4.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

PER
CZE 3

1 23
25

25
22

19
25

17
25

84
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:30 0:27 0:25 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'00021.07.2017
Richmond
Richmond Olympic Oval

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:14  Total: 2:04
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1 20 Toufarova Marie 5 2 3 10 1.25
2 12 Mlejnkova Michaela 4 3 4 11 1.00
3 7 Nachmilnerova Iva 2 4 8 14 0.50
4 18 Vincourova Pavla 1 3 2 6 0.25
4 1 Kossanyiova Andrea 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 3 Kohoutova Katerina - - - -
- 6 Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 8 Purchartova Barbora - - - -
- 11 Dostalova Veronika - - - -
- 13 Bednárová Karolína - - - -
- 17 Vankova Nikola - - - -
- 19 Kojdova Petra - - - -
- 15 Struskova Veronika - 4 3 7
- 9 Kopacova Gabriela - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 20 21 54 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Mlejnkova Michaela 18 3 16 37 48.65
2 20 Toufarova Marie 9 7 7 23 39.13
- 7 Nachmilnerova Iva 8 1 11 20
- 1 Kossanyiova Andrea 10 2 4 16
- 15 Struskova Veronika 8 2 6 16
- 13 Bednárová Karolína 2 2 9 13
- 9 Kopacova Gabriela 2 2 7 11
- 18 Vincourova Pavla 1 - 2 3
- 3 Kohoutova Katerina - - - -
- 6 Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 8 Purchartova Barbora - - - -
- 11 Dostalova Veronika - - - -
- 17 Vankova Nikola - - - -
- 19 Kojdova Petra - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 19 62 139 41.73


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CZE • Czech Republic

PER
CZE 3

1 23
25

25
22

19
25

17
25

84
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:30 0:27 0:25 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'00021.07.2017
Richmond
Richmond Olympic Oval

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:14  Total: 2:04
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1 17 Vankova Nikola 4 2 8 14 1.00
2 13 Bednárová Karolína 3 - 5 8 0.75
3 1 Kossanyiova Andrea 2 1 7 10 0.50
3 20 Toufarova Marie 2 2 13 17 0.50
3 11 Dostalova Veronika 2 1 5 8 0.50
3 12 Mlejnkova Michaela 2 3 14 19 0.50
7 9 Kopacova Gabriela 1 2 7 10 0.25
7 18 Vincourova Pavla 1 4 14 19 0.25
- 3 Kohoutova Katerina - - - -
- 6 Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 8 Purchartova Barbora - - - -
- 19 Kojdova Petra - - - -
- 7 Nachmilnerova Iva - 2 5 7
- 15 Struskova Veronika - 2 5 7

- 16 - 16Others
Total Team 17 35 83 135 4.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18

1 7 Nachmilnerova Iva 5 - 15 20 1.25
2 1 Kossanyiova Andrea 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 15 Struskova Veronika 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 20 Toufarova Marie 1 2 9 12 0.25
- 3 Kohoutova Katerina - - - -
- 6 Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 8 Purchartova Barbora - - - -
- 9 Kopacova Gabriela - - 6 6
- 11 Dostalova Veronika - - - -
- 12 Mlejnkova Michaela - - 10 10
- 13 Bednárová Karolína - - 4 4
- 17 Vankova Nikola - - - -
- 19 Kojdova Petra - - - -
- 18 Vincourova Pavla - 2 14 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 6 82 96 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CZE • Czech Republic

PER
CZE 3

1 23
25

25
22

19
25

17
25

84
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:30 0:27 0:25 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'00021.07.2017
Richmond
Richmond Olympic Oval

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:14  Total: 2:04
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1 12 Mlejnkova Michaela 18 1 10 29 58.62
- 1 Kossanyiova Andrea 14 1 4 19
- 13 Bednárová Karolína 8 - 6 14
- 11 Dostalova Veronika 9 - 3 12
- 15 Struskova Veronika 1 - 1 2
- 18 Vincourova Pavla - - 1 1
- 3 Kohoutova Katerina - - - -
- 6 Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 7 Nachmilnerova Iva - - - -
- 8 Purchartova Barbora - - - -
- 9 Kopacova Gabriela - - - -
- 17 Vankova Nikola - - - -
- 19 Kojdova Petra - - - -
- 20 Toufarova Marie - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 2 25 77 62.34


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Vincourova Pavla 45 2 69 116 11.25
- 1 Kossanyiova Andrea - - - -
- 3 Kohoutova Katerina - - - -
- 6 Smutna Lucie - - - -
- 7 Nachmilnerova Iva - - 3 3
- 8 Purchartova Barbora - - - -
- 9 Kopacova Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Dostalova Veronika - - 5 5
- 12 Mlejnkova Michaela - - 2 2
- 13 Bednárová Karolína - - 2 2
- 15 Struskova Veronika - - 1 1
- 17 Vankova Nikola - - 2 2
- 19 Kojdova Petra - - - -
- 20 Toufarova Marie - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 2 84 131 11.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CZE • Czech Republic

PER
CZE 3

1 23
25

25
22

19
25

17
25

84
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:30 0:27 0:25 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'00021.07.2017
Richmond
Richmond Olympic Oval

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:14  Total: 2:04
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